Virginia Accreditation Status for 2013-2014 based on achievement results from 2012-2013.

School Accreditation Ratings
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SCHOOL NAME

Achievable Dream Academy
Achievable Dream Middle/High
B.C. Charles Elementary

B.T. Washington Middle

Carver Elementary

Crittenden Middle

David A. Dutrow Elementary
Deer Park Elementary

Denbigh High

Ethel M. Gildersleeve Middle
General Stanford Elementary
George J. McIntosh Elementary
Heritage High

Hidenwood Elementary

Hilton Elementary

Homer L. Hines Middle

Horace H. Epes Elementary
Huntington Middle

J.M. Dozier Middle

Joseph H. Saunders Elementary
Kiln Creek Elementary

L.F. Palmer Elementary

Lee Hall Elementary

Magruder Elementary

Mary Passage Middle
Menchville High

Newsome Park Elementary
Oliver C. Greenwood Elementary
R.O. Nelson Elementary
Richard T. Yates Elementary
Richneck Elementary

Riverside Elementary
Sedgefield Elementary

T. Ryland Sanford Elementary
Warwick High

Willis A. Jenkins Elementary
Woodside High

SCHOOL ACCREDITATION RATING
Accredited with Warning
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited
Accredited with Warning
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited
Accredited with Warning
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited
Accredited with Warning
Accredited with Warning
Accredited with Warning
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited
Accredited with Warning
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited
Accredited with Warning
Fully Accredited

ENGLISH ENGLISH STATUS

75
82
75
86
49
76
77
86
81
83
83
78
79
61
83
75
41
47
80
58
81
51
55
66
55)
90
35
82
82
66
78
81
38
58
84
42
88

Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Warned
Warned
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark

MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS STATUS

51
56
72
84
52
72
51
84
51
76
73
70
47
60
81
70
52
61
77
55
74
48
55
61
58
70
24
77
72
61
71
74
35
54
78
46
72

Warned
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Warned
Warned
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Warned
Meets Benchmark
Warned
Meets Benchmark

HISTORY HISTORY STATUS

85
83
80
91
75
77
80
99
77
80
89
81
72
82
96
72
71
73
80
76
92
70
79
75
72
84
55
87
92
75
91
87
60
77
71
72
87

Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned

Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned

Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark

SCIENCE  SCIENCE STATUS

75
80
79
94
75
75
71
93
80
76
84
88
76
75
92
78
71
81
74
75
79
76
76
71
72
82
39
78
84
71
76
81
42
74
79
53
82

Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned

Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned

Meets Benchmark
Meets Benchmark
Warned

Meets Benchmark

GCI

100

GCI Status

Does not have a Graduating Class
Meets Benchmark

Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Meets Benchmark

Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Meets Benchmark

Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Meets Benchmark

Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Does not have a Graduating Class
Meets Benchmark

Does not have a Graduating Class
Meets Benchmark



